
SJAMSS June 2017 Exam Schedule    

Thursday, June 22, 2017 - Wednesday, June 28, 2017 

 
 

 
June 22 

 

 
June 23 

 
June 26 

 
June 27 

  
June 28 

 
Time 

 

 
Thursday 

 
Friday 

 

 
Monday 

 
Tuesday 

 
Wednesday 
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BAT4MI	(2)	

	
SBI3CI	

	
SNC1DI	

	
SNC1DW	

	
SNC1PI	

	
SNC2DI	

	
SNC2DW	

	
SPH3UI	(2)	

	
SPH3UW	(2)	

	

	
CGC1DI	

	
ICS3UI	(2)	

	
SBI3UI	(2)	

	
SBI3UW	(2)	

	
SPH4UI	(2)	

	
	
	

	
	

	
MPM1DI	

	
MPM1DW	

	
SCH3UI	(2)	

	
SCH3UW	(2)	

	
SCH4UI	(2)	

	
	
	
	

	
FSF1DI	

	
FSF1PI	

			
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

*OACD	
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ENG3UI	
	

MDM4UI	(2)	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
HSP3UI	

	
MPM2DI	(2)	

	
SBI4UI	(2)	

	
BAF3MI	(2)	

	
MCR3UI	(2)	

	
MCV4UI	(2.5)	

	
MHF4UI	(2.5)	

	
MHF4UW	(2.5)	

	

	
	
	

	
	
	
	

*OACD	

	

*OACD		-		Outstanding	Assignment	Completion	Day		

All exams are 1 ½ hours in duration unless otherwise noted (  ) 


